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（ ）内は女子内数
（ ） shows the number of  female students

卒業後の状況（平成20年3月卒業）
Employment Situation of Graduates（Academic Year 2007）

区　分
Classification

学科別
Departments

経済学科
Economics

商 学 科
Commerce

企業法学科
Law

社会情報学科
Information and 
Management Science

合 計
Total

道 内
Hokkaido

道 外
Outside Hokkaido

合 計
Total

1
(1)

5
(3)

6
(4)

農
業
・
林
業
・
漁
業
・
鉱
業
・
採
石
業
・
砂
利
採
取
業

Agriculture,Forestry,Fishery,M
ining,QuarryingandGravel

学
部
・
大
学
院

Faculty
and
G
raduate

School

商
　
　
学
　
　
部

Faculty
ofC
om
m
erce

5
(3)

1
(1)

6
(4)

建

設

業

C
onstruction

製

造

業

M
anufacturing

電
気
・
ガ
ス
・
熱
供
給
・
水
道
業

Electricity,G
as,H

eatand
W
aterSupply

情

報

通

信

業

Inform
ation

and
C
om
m
unication

運

輸

業

・

郵

便

業

Transportation
and
PostalService

卸

売

業

・

小

売

業

W
holesale

and
RetailTrade

金

融

業

・

保

険

業

Finance
and
Insurance

学
術
研
究
・
専
門
技
術
サ
ー
ビ
ス
業

Academ
ic
Research

and
TechnicalService

宿
泊
業
・
飲
食
サ
ー
ビ
ス
業

Lodging
and
Food

Service

生
活
関
連
サ
ー
ビ
ス
業
・
娯
楽
業

Living
Service

and
Am
usem

ent

教

　

育

・

学

習

支

援

業

Education
and
Study

SupportService

医

　

療

・

福

　

祉

M
edicine

and
W
elfare

複

合

サ

ー

ビ

ス

業

M
ultiplex

Service

サ

ー

ビ

ス

業

Services

公

務

Public
Adm

inistration
就

職

決

定

者

数

Em
ploym

entdecided

現代商学専攻
Major  in  Modern
Commerce

アントレプレナーシップ専攻
Major  in
Entrepreneurship

合 計
Total

道 内
Hokkaido

道 外
Outside Hokkaido

合 計
Total

1

1
(1)

2
(1)

商
学
研
究
科

G
raduate

SchoolofC
om
m
erce

1
(1)

1

2
(1)

13
(7)

56
(22)

69
(29)

22
(4)

27
(18)

9
(5)

11
(2)

69
(29)

2

4
(1)

6
(1)

6
(1)

6
(1)

12
(4)

2

14
(4)

6

2
(1)

4
(2)

2
(1)

14
(4)

1
(1)

1
(1)

1
(1)

1
(1)

17
(9)

41
(11)

58
(20)

15
(8)

8
(4)

13
(3)

22
(5)

58
(20)

1

4

5

3

2

5

12
(8)

5
(2)

17
(10)

1

6
(3)

6
(4)

4
(3)

17
(10)

2

2

2

2

23
(14)

21
(11)

44
(25)

11
(5)

19
(12)

10
(6)

4
(2)

44
(25)

1

1

2

2

2

47
(14)

110
(55)

157
(69)

51
(19)

61
(27)

24
(13)

21
(10)

157
(69)

2

1

3

3

3

3
(3)

11
(1)

14
(4)

6
(1)

4
(2)

2
(1)

2

14
(4)

1

1

1

1

4
(3)

6
(3)

10
(6)

4
(3)

4
(2)

2
(1)

10
(6)

3
(1)

3
(1)

6
(2)

2
(1)

4
(1)

6
(2)

3
(2)

5

8
(2)

2

2

2
(1)

2
(1)

8
(2)

4
(2)

1

5
(2)

2

2
(1)

1
(1)

5
(2)

1

1

1

1

3

2
(2)

5
(2)

3
(1)

1

1
(1)

5
(2)

4
(1)

4
(1)

1
(1)

3

4
(1)

1
(1)

1

2
(1)

1

1
(1)

2
(1)

1

1

1

1

2

1
(1)

3
(1)

3
(1)

3
(1)

1

1

1

1

4
(2)

10
(3)

14
(5)

5
(2)

4
(2)

4
(1)

1

14
(5)

27
(8)

14
(3)

41
(11)

9
(1)

5
(3)

16
(4)

11
(3)

41
(11)

5
(3)

2
(1)

7
(4)

1
(1)

6
(3)

7
(4)

176
(78)

291
(117)

467
(195)

137
(44)

151
(78)

95
(43)

84
(30)

26
(6)

16
(4)

42
(10)

8
(4)

34
(6)

42
(10)

2
(2)

7
(4)

4
(2)

1

14
(8)

10
(3)

14
(7)

13
(4)

12
(7)

49
(21)

3
(2)

3
(2)

149
(49)

172
(89)

112
(49)

97
(37)

530
(224)

11
(6)

34
(6)

45
(12)

進

学

者

数

Post-graduate
study

そ

の

他

O
thers

卒

業

者

数

Totalnum
bers

ofG
raduates

467
(195)
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不

動

産

業

・

物
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賃

貸

業
RealEstate,Com

m
odityLeaseand

RentalIndustry


